1 / 11 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
 Up to 1GHz TI AM335x Series ARM Cortex-A8 Processors
 512MB (2*256MB) DDR3 SDRAM, 512MB Nand Flash
 On-board Gigabit Ethernet PHY
 Two 2.0mm pitch 60-pin Male Expansion Connectors
 Ready to Run Linux 4.1.18
 Supports -40 to +85 Celsius Extended Temperature Operation for Industrial Applications
MYC-AM335X CPU Module

Demo Audio, CAN, EEPROM, framebuffer, gpio, keypad, led, mtd, network, rtc, RS232, RS485
11 / 11 MYIR Electronics Limited www.myirtech.com
Order Information
Product Item Part No.
MYC-AM335X CPU Module MYC-C3352-V4-512N512D-80-CMYC-C3358-V4-512N512D-100-C
MYC-AM335X CPU Module MYC-C3352-V4-512N512D-80-IMYC-C3358-V4-512N512D-100-I
MYC-AM335X CPU Module MYC-C3352-V4-256N256D-80-IMYC-C3358-V4-256N256D-100-I
MYD-AM335X Development Board MYD-C3352-V4-512N512D-80-CMYD-C3358-V4-512N512D-100-C
MYD-AM335X Development Board MYD-C3352-V4-512N512D-80-IMYD-C3358-V4-512N512D-100-I
MYD-AM335X Development Board MYD-C3352-V4-256N256D-80-IMYD-C3358-V4-256N256D-100-IMY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module with resistive touch screen MY-TFT043RV2MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module with resistive touch screen MY-TFT070RV2MY-LCD70TP-C 7-inch LCD Module with capacitive touch screen MY-TFT070CV2We accept custom design based on the MYC-AM335X, whether reducing, adding or modifying the existinghardware according to customer’s requirement.
MYIR Tech LimitedHeadquarter Address: Room 04, 6th Floor, Building No.2, Fada Road, Yunli Smart Park, Bantian, Longgang District,Shenzhen, Guangdong, China 518129